NOTAS EXPLICATIVAS

LICITAGAO - RESTOS A PAGAR EM 2018

EMPENHOS A PAGAR POR CREDOR - Dezembro

SALDO A PAGAR EM 21/12/2017 RS -| RS - | RS 367.109,03
1 05/2017 CCZ PUBLICIDADE E MARKETING LTDA RS 200.192,68( RS - | RS 166.916,35
379 A ECONOMICO/Tatiana Coutinho dos
2 R -|R 18.147,73 | RS 148.768,62
385/2017 Santos e Cia Ltda - Final de Contrato 2 2 2
3 836/2017 EDITORA TRIBUNA DO NORTE S/A RS - | RS 37.648,13| RS 111.120,49
GOVERNANCA BRASIL TECNOLOGIA E
4 03/2017 GESTAO EM SERVICOS RS 21.365,50| RS - | RS 89.754,99
PIRES CONSTRUCOES E
5 676/2017 EMPRENDIMENTOS LTDA RS 43.370,62| RS - | RS 46.384,37
PIRES CONSTRUCOES E
6 759/2017 EMPRENDIMENTOS LTDA - ADITIVO RS 2.689,54| RS - | RS 43.694,83
7 309/2017 POSTO AVENIDA/KREB E KREB/ETANOL RS - | RS 13.800,00| RS 29.894,83
8 310/2017 |[POSTO AVENIDA/KREB E KREB/GASOLINA| RS - | RS 13.871,62| RS 16.023,21
SAULO EMANUEL DE
9 | 591/2017 BARROS/ENGENHEIRO RS 3.365,00| RS - | RS 12.658,21
9 4/2017 TELEFONICA BRASIL/VIVO - CELULAR RS 358,21| RS - | RS 12.300,00
10| 835/2017 TELEFONICA BRASIL/VIVO - CELULAR RS 6.000,00| RS - | RS 6.300,00
VALDIRENE VAZ
11| 681/2017 V.A. AR CONDICIONADO RS 6.300,00| RS - | RS 0,00




